
Participants

Full Name Email Company Name: Phone Number:
Indicate Prime or 
Subcontractor:

Jose Medrano jose@josemedrano.com JAMCO Insurance 713‐922‐0778 Subcontractor (MBE)
Carlos Nolasco carlos@nolasko.com Nolasko 832‐592‐1114 Subcontractor
Charryse  Johnson charrysej@gmail.com Insight Global Ventures  832‐867‐1010 Subcontractor
Robert Bookhammer bob.bookhammer@usi.com USI Southwest, Inc. (Prime) 972‐737‐6210 Prime
Norris Brown nbrown@dscrisks.com DSC Risk Services LLC 713‐621‐9012 Subcontractor
Brendon  Boyd brendon@towerifs.com Tower Insurance & Financial Services 832‐895‐6462 Subcontractor
Leo Benford lbenford@psrmc.com Professional Safety and Risk Management 713‐523‐6779 Subcontractor
Rory Callahan rory@brownmoore.com Brown Financial Group 770‐653‐4233 Subcontractor
Johnte' Archer ja@archerinsgroup.com J. Archer Insurance Group 281‐501‐8331 Subcontractor
Mike Kessler Mike_Kessler@ajg.com Gallagher Insurance 972‐658‐2710 Prime
Holly Olin holin@higginbotham.net Higginbotham 512‐583‐1544 Prime
Emanuel Nuvaga emmanuel.nuvaga@neuman.com  Neumman LLC 214‐499‐5652 Prime
John Crist info@prestiziainsurance.com Prestizia Insurance 972‐854‐7784 Prime
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